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Saturday February 1, 2014, the Lady Blue Devils ended Fresno City College's 68 game  

CVC winning streak with a 70-65 victory in Fresno.  The victory comes almost two months 

after the Lady Blue Devils ended FCC's 23-game home winning streak.  

 

  

Date  # Opponent  Location  Time 

Oct. 25 Sat UC Merced Merced   

Nov  7-9 Fri- Sun Delta Tourney Stockton 0 - 2 

Nov  13-
15 

Thur- Sat Coca Cola Shootout Merced 1 - 2 

Nov 19 Wed S.J. Delta Stockton 55 - 84 L 

Dec 4-6 Thur- Sat Santa Ana Tourney Santa Ana 1 - 2 

Dec 12-14 Fri- Sun Fresno Tourney Fresno 0 - 2 

  

2014-15 Roster  – Women’s Basketball 

file:///E:/athletics%20migration/archive-website/women-bball/basketball/2014SACtourney.htm
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Dec 28-30 Fri- Sun DeAnza Tourney Cupertino 0 - 2  

Jan 7 Wed *Fresno Fresno 43 - 90 L 

Jan 10 Sat BYE BYE BYE 

Jan 14 Wed *Porterville Merced W 41 -  40 

Jan 17 Sat *Sequoias Visalia 31 - 65 L 

Jan 21 Wed *Reedley Merced 37 - 59 L 

Jan 24 Sat *West Hills LeMoore 49 - 64 L 

Jan 28 Wed *Taft Merced W 61 - 51 

Jan 31 Sat *Fresno Merced 49 - 61 L 

Feb 4 Wed BYE BYE BYE 

Feb 7 Sat *Porterville Porterville W 42 - 37 

Feb 11 Wed *Sequoias Merced 33 - 64 L 

Feb 14 Sat *Reedley Reedley 41 -  53 L 

Feb 18 Wed *West Hills Merced 47 - 56 L 

Feb 21 Sat *Taft Taft 7:00pm 

Feb 25 Wed Regional Play-in GM TBA TBA 

Feb 27 or 
28  

Fri or Sat 
Regional Quarter 
Final  

TBA TBA 

Mar 4 Wed Round 3  TBA TBA 

Mar 7 Sat Regional Final TBA TBA 

Mar 14-
15 

Sat-Sun State Tournament TBA Cerritos 

    *= conference games     

Overall Record: 5-19 Conf. Record: 3 - 8   
Ranking:   
NorCal  
State  

CCCAA Standings and Stats Pages 

 

 

Head Coach: Allen Huddleston (209) 384-6316  
Asst. Coaches: Danny Crosby, Wayne Smith, Louis Foy 
Athletic Director: Steve Cassady  
Colors: Navy & Gold  
Nickname: Blue Devils  
Score Keeper: Pat Kelly 
Statistician: Barbara Huddleston  
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